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Rules Advisory Committee (RAC) Roster 
2023-2024 Well Construction Rulemaking 

Name Affiliation/Organization Email 

Branden Pursinger Association of Oregon Counties bpursinger@oregoncounties.org 

C.J. Nugent Nugent Drilling cjnugentdrilling@gmail.com 

Cheyenne Holliday Verde cheyenneholliday@verdenw.org 

Eric Schneider Schneider Water Services eric@schneiderwater.com 

Floyd Sippel Sippel Well Drilling floyd@sippelwelldrilling.com 

Garry Zollman Zollman's Larry Burd Well Drilling zollmanslbwd@yahoo.com 

Greg Kupillas Pacific Hydro-Geology phggek@bctonline.com 

Jack Abbas Abbas Well Drilling & Pump Service jackabbas1955@gmail.com 

John Stadeli Arrow Drilling john@arrowdrilling.net 

Karen Lewotsky Oregon Environmental Council karen@oeconline.org 

Kelly Warrent Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation KellyWarren@ctuir.org 

Kevin Gill Clouser Drilling kevin@clouserdrilling.com 

Lauren Poor Oregon Farm Bureau lauren@oregonfb.org 

Mark Griffith Klamath Community College griffithm@klamathcc.edu 

Matthew Walter Klamath Community College walter@klamathcc.edu 

Michael Klobes Always Pure m.klobes@always-pure.com 

Priya Dhanapal City of Beaverton pdhanapal@beavertonoregon.gov 

Richard Mest Master Water Conditioning Corporation richard@masterwater.com 

Shilah Olson Wasco County Conservation District shilah.olson@or.nacdnet.net 
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Oregon Water Resources Department 
2022-2023 Well Construction Rulemaking Support Staff 

Name Title Email 

Laura Hartt 
Water Policy Analyst/Rules Coordinator, 
Policy Section 

Laura.A.Hartt@water.oregon.gov 

Annette Liebe 
Administrator, Technical Services 
Division 

Annette.I.Liebe@water.oregon.gov  

Kris Byrd 
Well Construction Manager,  
Well Construction Section 

Kristopher.R.Byrd@water.oregon.gov  

Travis Kelly 
Well Construction Compliance 
Coordinator, Well Construction Section 

Travis.N.Kelly@water.oregon.gov  

Tommy Laird 
Well Construction Program Coordinator, 
Well Construction Section 

Tommy.K.Laird@water.oregon.gov  

Buffy Madrigal-Adams 
Well Licensing Program Specialist, Well 
Construction Section 

Buffy.M.Madrigal-Adams@water.oregon.gov 
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